DEN-JET社製 ｳｫｰﾀｰﾌﾞﾗｽﾄﾏｼﾝのご紹介
DEN-JET Marine Pte Ltd
  101 Second Lok Yang Road, Singapore 628172, Singapore
 locations.email: denjetmarine@denjet.com
 locations.phone: +65 62 68 12 38
 locations.fax: +65 62 68 22 70
  株式会社 エクセノヤマミズ
  営業開発部

10. Bosun’s & Operation Manual with Service Video CD
11. Assembly tools
12. Tool box (fixed)
Q13) ﾌﾟﾗｸﾞ & ｺﾞｰ ﾊﾟｯｹｰｼﾞについて
Part No. item
81600601 Safety helmet with mesh protection
visor and ear muffs
81600609 Water tight Overall in size L & XL
81600665 Safety Apron 500bar front protection
81600669 Safety Gloves 500bar
81600593 Safety shoe 800 bar with toe, shoe
upper & shin
Q14) ｾｰﾌﾃｨｷﾞｱの内容は ?
CE20-500 CEX20-500
Model Pressure Flow Pressure Flow Model Pressure Flow Pressure Flow
CE20-200 200 bar 38 L/min 170 bar 45L/min CEX20-200 200 bar 38 L/min 170 bar 45L/min
CE20-280 280 bar 26 L/min 250 bar 32L/min CEX20-280 280 bar 26 L/min 250 bar 32L/min
CE20-350 350 bar 18 L/min 350 bar 23L/min CEX20-350 350 bar 23 L/min 350 bar 23L/min
CE20-400 400 bar 20 L/min - - CEX20-400 400 bar 20 L/min
CE20-500 500 bar 16 L/min 500 bar 16L/min CEX20-500 500 bar 16 L/min
Weight
50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz
Slim dimensions 950mm x 500mm x 850 mm
Slim weight 170 kg